FEE STRUCTURE
For the session - 2023-24

Class — 1

| Installiment Il lmsaablimen

Tuition Fes R 82500 Ros B2 500 -

Bus Few B, 10000 - K. | (W)W -

R 92 500¢- Rs. 025N

The fee must be paid in two installments as mentioned above,

| instalbment of e fee  be paid before 100042023 & 11 installment ol the fee 1o be paid
befiore 10/10/2023,

Fee van be deposited in cash or via cheque™EF TYRTGS.
Plense write the name and cliss of the smudent on the back side of the chegue.

Bank details:
o Beneliciary Name: The Ememld Helghts International School
o DBank and Branch: Kotok Mahindra Bank, MG, Road, [ndore 452001
0 Account Mo, 0751002000039
o IFSC: KKBKOODOTS
o Aceoinl Type: Savings
Afier NEFT/RTGS, Kindly provide the following defails via SMS at 62620-45303 and also
einnail us nl accountsfemernldhe ighis edu.in-
Studend”s Mame and Class
Fee Amount
Prate ol Fee Transier
LITH M.

Late fee of Ra 155 per day will he charged after May 307 for the Tirst tenm and November

 Slugh

The Ernerald Heights International School
sehool

™ foy 1he second tenm,




FEE STRUCTURE
|'|;'|r Ih._: .w:-.'iiul.l - 22 3-24

Cliss = 1

[ loseallment I Instalhment

[uiitican Fee s B2 500 Rs 82500~

Biis Fee Ra:1 DOOCY- s, 1O -

Rs 92500 Rs. S92 5MY-

[hee fte must be paid in two installments as mentioned above.

| installment of the fee to be paid before 10/04/2023 & 1T installment of the fee 1o be paid
before 1001 (F2023.

Feocan be deposited in cash or via cheque/NEFTIRTOS.
Please write the name and class of the student on the back side of the chegue

Bank details:
o Benpeficiory Mume: The Emerald Helghts Internntional School
o Bank and Bronch: Kotak Mahindra Bank, M.G, Rond, Indore 45200]
s Account Mo, 0731002000039
o IESC: KKBKODOO7S|
*  Accoun Type: Savings
Afler NEFTYRTGS, kindly provide the following details via SMS al G2020-45303 and also
enail us @l feedmemeraldheights.edu.in-
Student’s Name and Class
Fee Amouni
Dt of Fee Transfer
LITR No,

Late Fee of Rs, 15/~ per diy will be charped after May 307 for the frst term and November
0™ for ihe secomd term.

PRINCI -
Sl v srald Hefghts International Srhoo!




Tustion Fee s B2 50H) - 5. 8250

R Fee PRI Fos. Tib0CHY -

M

15,

FEE STRUCTURE
Fesr the session - 24023-14

Clmss = 101

| Installment 11 Tstalinuem

Todal Rs. 92 500N Fos. G500/

Ihe fee must be paid in two nstallinents as mentioned above.

| installment of the fee to be paid belfore 1000472023 & 1 installment of the fee 1o be paid
hafore 10/102023,

Fee can be deposited in cash or via cheque™SEFT/RTOGS.
Please write the name ond class of the student on the back side of the chegue,

Bank: chetails:
o [epeficinry Name: The Emorld Heights International School
o Bank and Bronch: Kotak Mahindra Bank, M.G. Road, Indore 452001
& Agcount Mo, 0751002000039
#  [PSC: KKBROGOOT S
s Aceouni Type: Savings
Alter NEFTTRTGS, Kindly provide the following details vin SMS al 62620-45303 and nlso
ciniil us i feamemomildbeights edu.in-
Student’s Name and Class
Fee Amotmn
rate of Fee Tramafer
LITR Mo,

Lale fee of Ra. 157 per day will be charged after May 30™ for the first ferm and Novembes

0™ for the secoasd term

PH!H{

reerald Watghts In! --T-%?'Fr-ﬂ-"'"if"‘ﬁ-'"




FEE STRUCTURE
T Thie sesgion - 2002324

Closs — 1Y

I bnsiallimea I Instillimen

[wition Fee s RO - s 8 1O

Bus Fee [, 1 ObN - [, | OEB0ER

Totul K. 91000/ R, 91000

. The fee must be paid in two installments as mentioned above.

- Linstallment of the fee 1o be paid before 10/4/2023 & 11 nstallment of the feg lobe paid
before /1072023,

. Fee can be deposited in cash or via cheque/NEF TIRTGS,
Please write the name and clss of the student on the back side of the cheqgue

[Bank details:

»  Beneficiary Name: The Emerald Heights Tnternational School

¢ Bank and Branch: Kotak Mabindr Buaok, MG Boad, Indare 452001

o Aceount Moo 07510000391

o IFSC; KKBROGOTS]

& Adcoun Type: Smgs
Adier MEFT/RTGS, kindly provide the following details vin SMS al 62620-45303 and also
el us ol feefZemeraldheighis eduin-

Stuclent s Mame and Clasz

Few Amdosmil
[afe of Fee Transfior

LI Mo,

b fee of Ba 15 per doy will be charged after My A0 fior thie Fiest bern angd Movemnbe
O™ Fir the second term,

(I
: _}‘ -
| PRINCIPAL
. S ey emerald Heshts International School




FEE STRUCTURE
For the session - 202324

Class— %

I Installmeni I Disial b

Tuition Fes FERATINTS . 8 100K

s Fee Hes. BN [LER LIS

= — £ N | THEN TS

Ks.5 1 DOHY- Fs. SO

I The fee must be paid in two installiments as mentioned above:

. Linstallment of the fee to be paid before 104042023 & 11 installment of the feg o be paid
before 1071052023,

Fet can be deposited in cash or vin cheque™NEFTTRTGS,
Plense write the nome and ¢lass of the student on the back side of the chegue.

. Banlk details:
o Beneliciary Name: The Emerald Heights Intermational Schoal
Bank and Bracl; Kotak Mahindra Bunk, MGl Road, Indore 452001
o Aceount Mo 0751 020000391
¢ |FSC: KKBEOOTS]
Apcount Type: Savings
After NEFT/RTGS, kindly provide the following details via SMS at 62620-45303 and also
email ns at feeffememldheights.edu.in-
Stuchent s Mame and Class
Fee Amaunl
Diie of Fee Transier
LT M,

6. Late fee of Ra 15/ per day will be chnrged aller May 30" for the firt tenm and November
_Hl'h for 1he secoand Eenim

PRINCIPAL -
_ genoot The Emanld Heighte International School




FEE STRUCTURE
For the sessaodn - 2023-24

Class - W

I st hasend il Installment

Tuition Fee [, 8 1 O TER AR

Bus Foe Rs. 1 000V 45, 10000 -

P S— —

5.5 ] DOCY- FERCIOS

The fee must be poid in two installiments as mentioned above.

I installment of the fee to be paid before 100042023 & 11 installmend of the feeto be paid
befiore 10/10/2023.

Fee can be deposited in cash or vin cheque™NEF TR TGS,
4. Please write the name nnd cliss of the student on the back side of the chegue.

Bunk details:

Benelicinry Mame: The Enerald Heights lntemational School

Bank and Branch: Kotak Mahindra Bank, MG, Road, Indore 452001

Aceannt Mo 0751002000035

IFSC: KKBEOOOOTS1

Actount Type: Savings
Adler NEFT/RTGS, kindly provide the following details via SMS o 62620-45303 and
also email vs ot fectdemernldheights.eduin-

Student™s Name and (lass

Fee Amount
[ate of Fee Transler
LITR M.

fi. Lale Fee of Rs 155 per doy will be chuped after May 307 Tor the (st term and

/L:_
L

- i,

November 30 Tor the second erm

v PRINCI :
SE The Emerald Heiohts International School




FEEF STRUCTURE
For the session - 2023-26

Class = VI

I Imsinlliment I Tostallent

Tuition Fee Fs. KM - s B -

Bir Fee R, | 0000/ T, | CHR0EK -

Rs. 910004~ 5. 91000 |

The fee must be paid in two instnllments as mentioned shove.

|-igstallment of the fee 1o be paid before 10/0472023 & 11 installment of the fee o be paid
before 1V 02023,

Fee ean be deposited in cash or vin cheque™EF TVRTGS.
Plewse wiite the e and elasa of the stodent on'the boek side ol the chegue.

. Bank details:
s HBeneliciary Name: The Emerald Helghts Intemational Sehoal
o  Hoonk and Branch: Kotk Mahindra Bank, M.C. Road, Indore 452001
e Account Mo OTS1O02000039 |
B |FRC KEBEMIO0TS]
o Agconnt Type: Savings
Afer NEET/RTGS, kindly provide the following details vin SMS ol 62620-4530F and
also email vs al feefememldbeighis.eduin:
Student’s Mame and Class

Fee Aamdani
Diate ol Fee Transten
UTHE No

. Late fee of Rs 150 per doy will be charged afler May 30" for the first term o
Movember 0™ for the second ferm

PRINCIP
= rhe Fmerald Heights 10

pational Schoo




FEE STRUCTURE
For the session - 2023-24

Clss - W1

I Instndlment I Installment

Twation Fee Bls & 100 s 81 00k

Bus Fee Fs_ | 00k s 10000

Hs 9 100¢0- RS

Ihe fee must be paid in two installments s mentioned above,

. Linstaliment of the fee 10 be paid before 10/04/2023 & 11 installment of the fee to be puid
befiore 10/ 052023,

. Fee con be deposited in cash or via cheque/NEF T/RTGS,
4, Pleasge write e nmme amd ¢lass of the student on'the back side of the chogue.

Bank detnils:
*  Beneficiary Name: The Emeradd Heights Intermwtional School
® ook and Beanch: Kotak Mahindra Bank, M.G. Rowd, Indore 43200
& Aeconnt No: 0751002000031
o JFS0: KEBRODODTS]
= Account Type: Savings
After SEETRTGS, kindly provide the following details vin SMS al 62620-45303 and
also email s ol feet@emeraldheights edu.in-
Stundent’s Mame nnd Class
Fiee Anoiil

e of Fee Transler
LITH Mo

Late fee of Ra 15/- per day will be charged after May 30" for the first term and
Movember 30™ for the second term.

h
PRINCI
'he Emerald Heights International




FEESTRUCTURE
For il session - 2EX3-24

Class - 1X

I liastallinnizin I Tnsgs e

Fuition Fee s, & 1000 Fos & 1000 -

Bus Fee R, | OO0 - Fs. | ORI -

11 o= e ——

Rs91000- Hs. 9100y~

The fee st be paid in two installments as mentioned above.

| installment of the fee o be paid before 100042023 & 11 installment of the fie to be paid
befire 1W10K2023,

Fed can be deposited in cash or via cheque™MEFTRTGS.
Please write the nome mnd ¢lass of the student on (e back side of the cheque,

Bk details:
o Beneliciary Mame: The Emerald Heights International School
s Hank and Bromch: Kotak 8alvindrm Bank, MG Boad, Didore 4324000
v Account Moo 075 1IGZIKMIGID]
0 JFSC: KKBREODDOTS]
¢ Agcount Type: Savings
Adler NEFT/RTGS, Kindly provide the following details vie SMS at 62620-45303 and also
el us ol feeemeralidbelghis e -
Stuclent’s Mo and Class
Fee Ao

Pxde of Fee Transfen
LITR Mo,

Late fee of Rs: 15/ per day will be charged mfter My 30" Tor the first ierm and November
10 for the second term.

Few for carcer counseling & aptitude estAor sulyect selection will be chg
£y

in chiss X




FEE STRUCTURE
Fowr the session - 202324

Cluss — X

I Installmen) I Tista et

Fuition Fee Fs B 100 R 81 00

Conmselling Fee R 2 500-

s Foe Fes. [ (RN - s, 1 OTHHY

o The fee musi be paid 1o iwo installments as mentiongd above,

7.

K5 93 300W- Ros. 5] O

I instalbment of the fee 1o be padd before | 0A42023 & 1 installment of the fide 1o be paid
bt fore 1OV 1002023,

Feee can be deposited in cash or via cheque™NEFT/RTGS,
Please write the name and class of the student on the back side of the cheque,
Bank detmls:
= Henelicinry Name: The Emerald Heights International School
Bank and Branch: Kofak Mahindia Bank, 3.6, Road, Indore 432001
Account No,: 075 10020000349 |
IFSC: KEBROMKMOTS]
o Account Type: Savings
After MEFTRTGS, kindly provide the folkowing details via SMS o 62620-45307 and
tlso el s ot feefdemeraldheights.edum-
Stugdent’s Mame and Class
Fee Amount
Prate of Fee Transfer
UTR MNo.
Late fee of R4, 15 per day will be charged after May W™ for the Tirst term and
Movember 30™ for the second term,

Fee for corcer counseling & aptitude test for subject sélection is charged as per actual.

- PRIN gy




FEE STRUCTURE

Far the session - 2023-24

Tuition Feo

s Fee

Class - Xl

TR B (TR
KA. ?wm
I{‘s_ | LILILH:h'

I8 Teastlfmen

RS 725000
k5.1 tH]fHJ.

R5.82 ‘-LH’J

Fistal

RS H2500/-

For students whie gol acdimission from 20012-1 3 session following fee structure will be
applicalile -

i ———1

I Instulbiment

Il Tnstallmem

Tuition Fee 5.8 | (O~ RSB MO0

i Fee RS, 1000 RS | 000/ -

Tinal RS5O -

RE.91000:-

i — —

The fee must be paid in two installments as mentioned above.
Il instalhment of the fee 1o be paid before 10/1 /2023,
o Fee cain be depogited in cash or vin cheque™EFT/RTGS.
Phease write the name and class of the student on the back side of the cheque.
. Bank details:
Beneficiary Mame: The Emernld Heights lnternational School
Bank and Branch: Kok Mahindrn Bank, M.G. Reod, Indore 452001
Account Mo 075 1020000391
IFSC: KK BRGNS
Agcount Type: Savings
After NEFT/RTGS, kindly provide the Tollowing details via SMS at 62620-45303 and
ilsor emiil s ot feehpemernldheights edu. -
Student’s Name and Class
Fee Amotind
Date of Fee Transter
LI'TH Mo,

Late fee of Rs. 15/~ per day will be charged afier May 307 for the first term and
Movermnber 30" lor the sedoid terim,

+* PRINCI
Schoo! the Rrmerald Helghts 1nrernal1'nm'| Srhnn!




Tuition Fee

Hus Fee

FEE STRUCTURE

For the session: 2023-24

Cliss - X1

I Insellimaeat

s 92000

Total

R, T -

R, 792040/

I Installimeiil

R 65240

R, OO

LESLHL 1T

For students who got ndmission from 201 1-12 session following fee structure will be

applicabbke -

Tubtion Fee

Bus Fee

1 lnstallment

11 Installment

GER AL EIE

Bs. | (R0~

Tednl

ERR LIS

Rs 8| 000-

Rs, 10000~

R 1000/ -

The fee must be paid in two installments as mentioned above,

| installivent of the fee 1o be paid before 107052023, W conlimm your child’s readmission
i class X1 & 11 instnllment of the fée 1o be paid hefore 1O/ 072023

Fee can be deposited in cash or vin cheque/NEFT/R TGS,

Please write the name snd ¢lass of the student on the back side of the cheque,

Hank detalls:
o Heneficiary Name: The Emerald Heighis Intermational School
= Bank and Branch; Kotuk Mahindrn Bank, MG, Road, Indore 432001
o Adcount Mo, 0751002000039 1
e IFSC: KKBRODOGTS]
& Account Type: Snvings
After NEFTARTGS, Kindly provide the following details vin SMS at 62620-45303 and
abso condl us al fl.'l.','.r]:.l."ll'lﬂl‘llll'llll:lF:I'Il‘\.l:"ilﬂ.iﬁ-
Siudent’s Mame and Cliss
Fize Anmiiini
Date of Fee Translier _
LITR Mo il

{ ] _
Lide fee of Rs. 155 per duy -.*ﬁ' e [charged after May 30" for the fifst term and

Movember 307 lar the a}uquﬂ'.

f




